Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBL1206 Series (Low Ohmic, 1206 Size)
• USB port protection - USB 2.0, 3.0 & OTG
• HDMI 1.4 Source protection
• PC motherboards - Plug & Play protection
• Mobile phones - Battery & port protection

One Hours Post
Reflow Re-
sistance R1 Max.
(Ω) 1
Agency
Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TUV
PBL1206-150-06 1.50 3.00 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.010 0.065 √ √
PBL1206-150-12 1.50 3.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.010 0.065 √ √
PBL1206-175-06 1.75 3.50 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.006 0.050 √ √
PBL1206-175-12 1.75 3.50 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.006 0.050 √ √
PBL1206-200-06 2.00 4.00 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.005 0.040 √ √
PBL1206-200-12 2.00 4.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.005 0.040 √ √
PBL1206-260-06 2.60 5.20 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.030 √ √
PBL1206-260-12 2.60 5.20 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.030 √ √
PBL1206-300-06 3.00 6.00 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.003 0.024 √ √
PBL1206-300-12 3.00 6.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.003 0.024 √ √
PBL1206-350-06 3.50 7.00 6 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.022 √ √
PBL1206-350-12 3.50 7.00 12 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.022 √ √
PBL1206-380-06 3.80 7.60 6 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.020 √ √
PBL1206-380-12 3.80 7.60 12 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.020 √ √
PBL1206-400-06 4.00 8.00 6 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.018 √ √
PBL1206-400-12 4.00 8.00 12 50 10.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.018 √ √
PBL1206-450-06 4.50 9.00 6 50 22.5 2.00 1.0 0.002 0.014 √ √
PBL1206-450-12 4.50 9.00 12 50 22.5 2.00 1.0 0.002 0.014 √ √
PBL1206-500-06 5.00 10.0 6 50 25.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.011 √ √
PBL1206-550-06 5.50 11.0 6 50 27.5 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.010 √ √
PBL1206-600-06 6.00 12.0 6 50 30.0 5.00 1.0 0.002 0.009 √ √
Temperature De-rating:
Part Number
Ambient temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 23°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 85°C